ZACAZ

Station

Shell - Station-service

N10 - Aire de 'A©glantier - La
Versenne Torse

16700 - Barro

Sur N10 : sens AngoulA2me

&#8594: Poitiers
46.001202 0.200908

21/10/25
1.867€

21/10/25

Liste des stations pour Barro (16700)

Gasoil+ Gasoil

07/08/23
2.144€

24/10/25
1.539€

E85

24/10/25
0.659€

GPL
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